
1 PERFORMANCE DATA

MRRC1C02-EEF1 Lumens Watts LPW

LPF017

LPF026

LPF035

1100

1600

2200

16

24

32

69

68

67

MRRC1C02-EEF2 Lumens Watts LPW

LPF017

LPF026

LPF035

LPF052

LPF075

1100

1600

2200

3300

4600

10

16

21

33

48

105

105

104

101

97

MRRC1C03-EEF1 Lumens Watts LPW

LPF017

LPF026

LPF035

1600

2400

3200

23

36

48

69

68

67

MRRC1C03-EEF2 Lumens Watts LPW

LPF017

LPF026

LPF035

LPF052

LPF075

1600

2400

3200

4900

6900

16

23

31

49

71

104

104

104

101

97

MRRC1C04-EEF1 Lumens Watts LPW

LPF017

LPF026

LPF035

2100

3100

4100

30

46

62

69

68

67

MRRC1C04-EEF2 Lumens Watts LPW

LPF017

LPF026

LPF035

LPF052

LPF075

2100

3100

4100

6300

8800

20

30

40

63

92

104

104

104

100

96

MRRC1C05-EEF1 Lumens Watts LPW

LPF017

LPF026

LPF035

2800

4300

5600

41

63

84

69

68

67

MRRC1C05-EEF2 Lumens Watts LPW

LPF017

LPF026

LPF035

LPF052

LPF075

2800

4300

5600

8500

12000

27

41

54

85

124

104

104

104

100

97

MRRC1C06-EEF1 Lumens Watts LPW

LPF017

LPF026

LPF035

3300

5000

6600

48

74

99

69

68

67

MRRC1C06-EEF2 Lumens Watts LPW

LPF017

LPF026

LPF035

LPF052

LPF075

3300

5000

6600

10100

14100

32

48

64

101

147

104

104

104

100

96
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